
www.judo.rs - DŽUDO SAVEZ SRBIJE

ALEKSINAC 2020
Aleksinac, 02.02.2020.

-55KG
KADETI

8 takmičara

Rezu l ta t i

G
RU

PA
 A

G
RU

PA
 B

G
RU

PA
 C

G
RU

PA
 D

RE
PA

SA
Ž

LOJANIČIĆ, Marko RAK

PAVLOSKI, Mihail PRL

POPOVIĆ, Lazar ŠOG

STANKOVIĆ, Lazar ALE

POPOVIĆ, Mateja VIN

PENISOARA, Octavian DRO

ZIVKOVIĆ, Marko ŠOG

LOJANIČIĆ, Marko
Rakovica, Beograd

PAVLOSKI, Mihail
Proleter, Prilep

POPOVIĆ, Lazar
Šogun, Niš

STANKOVIĆ, Lazar
Aleksinac, Aleksinac

POPOVIĆ, Mateja
Vinča, Beograd

PENISOARA, Octavian
CSM Drobeta, Turnu Severin

ZIVKOVIĆ, Marko
Šogun, Niš

PAVLOSKI, Mihail PRL

POPOVIĆ, Lazar ŠOG

PENISOARA, Octavian DRO

LOJANIČIĆ, Marko
Rakovica, Beograd

STANKOVIĆ, Lazar
Aleksinac, Aleksinac

POPOVIĆ, Mateja
Vinča, Beograd

ZIVKOVIĆ, Marko
Šogun, Niš

PAVLOSKI, Mihail
Proleter, Prilep

POPOVIĆ, Lazar
Šogun, Niš

PENISOARA, Octavian
CSM Drobeta, Turnu Severin

POPOVIĆ, Lazar
Šogun, Niš

ZIVKOVIĆ, Marko
Šogun, Niš

PENISOARA, Octavian
CSM Drobeta, Turnu Severin

LOJANIČIĆ, Marko
Rakovica, Beograd

STANKOVIĆ, Lazar
Aleksinac, Aleksinac

POPOVIĆ, Mateja
Vinča, Beograd

STANKOVIĆ, Lazar
Aleksinac, Aleksinac

POPOVIĆ, Lazar
Šogun, Niš

LOJANIČIĆ, Marko
Rakovica, Beograd

STANKOVIĆ, Lazar ALE
POPOVIĆ, Mateja VIN
POPOVIĆ, Lazar ŠOG
LOJANIČIĆ, Marko RAK
ZIVKOVIĆ, Marko ŠOG
PENISOARA, Octavian DRO
PAVLOSKI, Mihail PRL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

https://www.fzs.edu.rs
http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
http://www.millenniumteam.rs
https://www.vinarijacoka.rs
https://www.triglav.rs

